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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&     5:17
  2 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa  A     5:29
  3 Sophie Elwood Stockport  A     5:36
  4 Nola Jakuc Rotherham  A     5:40
  5 Lucy Holland Holmfirth     5:44
  6 N Harrisonsargent HalifaxHa     5:57
  7 Erin Barwell LincolnWe  A     6:02
  8 Maria Rooke EastChesh  A     6:03
  9 Keira Branaghan Rotherham  B     6:04
 10 D Grahammarti Stockport  B     6:05
 11 Emily Bowker EastChesh  B     6:06
 12 S Robertsondover DerbyAC  A     6:07
 13 Jayde Mcgregor DISQUALIFIED     6:08
 14 Corin Smith Warringto  B     6:12

 15 Rhiannon Wilkes Warringto  A     6:15
 16 Lucy Hughes BarnsleyA     6:16
 17 Sophie Booker Hallamshi     6:18
 18 E Tittensor SaleHarri     6:19
 19 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa  B     6:20
 20 Layla Westwell Lancaster     6:28
 21 Daisy Ward StHelensS     6:28
 22 Emma Poulston WirralAc  A     6:31
 23 Daisy Graham BirtleyAc     6:32
 24 Erin Carney ValeRoyal  A     6:35
 25 Kira West DerbyAC  B     6:39
 26 Sarah Smith WirralAc  B     7:01
 27 Isabelle Prior ValeRoyal  B     7:16
 28 Daisy Rimmer Doncaster     8:32

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katie Buckley Keighley&     5:48    11:05  0
  2 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  A     5:55    11:24  0
  3 Saffron Meade Stockport  A     5:51    11:27  0
  4 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A     5:49    11:29  0
  5 Rebecca Riley HalifaxHa     6:09    12:06 +  1
  6 Darcy Slattery EastChesh  A     6:07    12:10 +  2
  7 Alice Bridge Holmfirth     6:34    12:18 -  2
  8 Katie Battle Rotherham  B     6:15    12:19 +  1
  9 Aisling Brooks Stockport  B     6:19    12:24 +  1
 10 Sarah Robertshaw Hallamshi     6:08    12:26 +  7
 11 Poppy Purbrick LincolnWe  A     6:26    12:28 -  4
 12 Iris Mccarron SaleHarri     6:10    12:29 +  6
 13 Harriet Bell Warringto  A     6:17    12:32 +  2
 14 Ashlee Freilinger SalfordHa  B     6:16    12:36 +  5
 15 Maggie Welsh DerbyAC  A     6:31    12:38 -  3
 16 Esme Heavey Warringto  B     6:27    12:39 -  2
 17 Alice Cunningham EastChesh  B     6:36    12:42 -  6
 18 Chloe Bagott DISQUALIFIED     6:46    12:54 -  5
 19 Hannah Wilson BirtleyAc     6:32    13:04 +  4
 20 Evie Smith WirralAc  A     6:38    13:09 +  2
 21 Chloeleigh Mark StHelensS     6:48    13:16  0

 22 Chloe Hibbertgreen ValeRoyal  A     6:56    13:31 +  2
 23 Amelia Bodie WirralAc  B     6:30    13:31 +  3
 24 Amy Randell DerbyAC  B     7:19    13:58 +  1
 25 Evie Robinson Lancaster     8:03    14:31 -  5
 26 Ruby Carrington ValeRoyal  B     7:18    14:34 +  1
 27 Sophia Sharp Doncaster     8:07    16:39 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Katie Buckley Keighley&     5:48
  2 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A     5:49
  3 Saffron Meade Stockport  A     5:51
  4 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  A     5:55
  5 Darcy Slattery EastChesh  A     6:07
  6 Sarah Robertshaw Hallamshi     6:08
  7 Rebecca Riley HalifaxHa     6:09
  8 Iris Mccarron SaleHarri     6:10
  9 Katie Battle Rotherham  B     6:15
 10 Ashlee Freilinger SalfordHa  B     6:16

 - Under 11 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport  A     5:23    16:50 +  2
  2 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley&     5:57    17:02 -  1
  3 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa  A     5:53    17:17 -  1
  4 Mischa Walsh Rotherham  A     5:49    17:18  0
  5 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi     5:37    18:03 +  5
  6 Mady Stout EastChesh  A     5:59    18:09  0
  7 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport  B     6:12    18:36 +  2
  8 Annaliese Catley Rotherham  B     6:20    18:39  0
  9 Eva Karalius Warringto  A     6:09    18:41 +  4
 10 Lillia Mazurke HalifaxHa     6:38    18:44 -  5
 11 Tilda Turner Holmfirth     6:28    18:46 -  4
 12 Alice Nicholson Warringto  B     6:35    19:14 +  4
 13 Maggie Graham BirtleyAc     6:19    19:23 +  6
 14 Romy Jamieson DerbyAC  A     6:55    19:33 +  1
 15 Adiseshiahmcguire LincolnWe  A     7:09    19:37 -  4
 16 Holly Sutcliffe WirralAc  A     6:37    19:46 +  4
 17 E Austinscott DISQUALIFIED     6:59    19:53 +  1
 18 Lana Booth ValeRoyal  A     6:26    19:57 +  4
 19 P Handleyhicking StHelensS     6:49    20:05 +  2

 20 Maisie Jeffries SalfordHa  B     7:38    20:14 -  6
 21 Amber Neal WirralAc  B     6:51    20:22 +  2
 22 Ruby Armstrong Lancaster     6:31    21:02 +  3
 23 Freya Grace ValeRoyal  B     7:35    22:09 +  3
 24 Julia Stubbs Doncaster     6:52    23:31 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Freya Murdoch Stockport  A     5:23
  2 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi     5:37
  3 Mischa Walsh Rotherham  A     5:49
  4 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa  A     5:53
  5 Phoebe Midgeley Keighley&     5:57
  6 Mady Stout EastChesh  A     5:59
  7 Eva Karalius Warringto  A     6:09
  8 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport  B     6:12
  9 Maggie Graham BirtleyAc     6:19
 10 Annaliese Catley Rotherham  B     6:20
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

Under 11 Girls — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    16:50
1 Sophie Elwood (3)  5:36 2 Saffron Meade (3)  5:51
3 Freya Murdoch (1)  5:23
  2 Keighley & Craven Ac    17:02
1 Maisey Bellwood (1)  5:17 2 Katie Buckley (1)  5:48
3 Phoebe Midgeley (2)  5:57
  3 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:17
1 Elena Bartalotta (2)  5:29 2 Jasmine Wright (2)  5:55
3 Marissa Caldwell (3)  5:53
  4 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:18
1 Nola Jakuc (4)  5:40 2 Lilia Harris (4)  5:49
3 Mischa Walsh (4)  5:49
  5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel    18:03
1 Sophie Booker (17)  6:18 2 Sarah Robertshaw (10)  6:08
3 Gabriella Brown (5)  5:37
  6 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame  ‘A’    18:09
1 Maria Rooke (8)  6:03 2 Darcy Slattery (6)  6:07
3 Mady Stout (6)  5:59
  7 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    18:36
1 D Grahammarti (10)  6:05 2 Aisling Brooks (9)  6:19
3 Niamh Mackintosh (7)  6:12
  8 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    18:39
1 Keira Branaghan (9)  6:04 2 Katie Battle (8)  6:15
3 Annaliese Catley (8)  6:20
  9 Warrington A C  ‘A’    18:41
1 Rhiannon Wilkes (15)  6:15 2 Harriet Bell (13)  6:17
3 Eva Karalius (9)  6:09
 10 Halifax Harriers & Ac    18:44
1 N Harrisonsargent (6)  5:57 2 Rebecca Riley (5)  6:09
3 Lillia Mazurke (10)  6:38
 11 Holmfirth Harriers Ac    18:46
1 Lucy Holland (5)  5:44 2 Alice Bridge (7)  6:34
3 Tilda Turner (11)  6:28
 12 Warrington A C  ‘B’    19:14
1 Corin Smith (14)  6:12 2 Esme Heavey (16)  6:27
3 Alice Nicholson (12)  6:35
 13 Birtley Ac    19:23
1 Daisy Graham (23)  6:32 2 Hannah Wilson (19)  6:32
3 Maggie Graham (13)  6:19
 14 Derby AC  ‘A’    19:33
1 S Robertsondover (12)  6:07 2 Maggie Welsh (15)  6:31
3 Romy Jamieson (14)  6:55
 15 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    19:37
1 Erin Barwell (7)  6:02 2 Poppy Purbrick (11)  6:26
3 Adiseshiahmcguire (15)  7:09
 16 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    19:46
1 Emma Poulston (22)  6:31 2 Evie Smith (20)  6:38
3 Holly Sutcliffe (16)  6:37

 17 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    19:57
1 Erin Carney (24)  6:35 2 Chloe Hibbertgreen (22)  6:56
3 Lana Booth (18)  6:26
 18 St Helens Sutton Ac    20:05
1 Daisy Ward (21)  6:28 2 Chloeleigh Mark (21)  6:48
3 P Handleyhicking (19)  6:49
 19 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    20:14
1 Sophia Roiditis (19)  6:20 2 Ashlee Freilinger (14)  6:16
3 Maisie Jeffries (20)  7:38
 20 Wirral Ac  ‘B’    20:22
1 Sarah Smith (26)  7:01 2 Amelia Bodie (23)  6:30
3 Amber Neal (21)  6:51
 21 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac    21:02
1 Layla Westwell (20)  6:28 2 Evie Robinson (25)  8:03
3 Ruby Armstrong (22)  6:31
 22 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    22:09
1 Isabelle Prior (27)  7:16 2 Ruby Carrington (26)  7:18
3 Freya Grace (23)  7:35
 23 Doncaster AC    23:31
1 Daisy Rimmer (28)  8:32 2 Sophia Sharp (27)  8:07
3 Julia Stubbs (24)  6:52

Disqualified -

Halifax Harriers & Ac     ‘B’    19:53
1 DISQUALIFIED (13)  6:08 2 DISQUALIFIED (18)  6:46
3 DISQUALIFIED (17)  6:59

Incomplete Teams:

Sale Harriers Manchester
1 E Tittensor (18)  6:19 2 Iris Mccarron (12)  6:10

East Cheshire Harriers & Tame  ‘B’
1 Emily Bowker (11)  6:06 2 Alice Cunningham (17)  6:36

Derby AC  ‘B’
1 Kira West (25)  6:39 2 Amy Randell (24)  7:19

Barnsley AC
1 Lucy Hughes (16)  6:16

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&     5:17
  2 Freya Murdoch Stockport A     5:23
  3 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa A     5:29
  4 Sophie Elwood Stockport A     5:36
  5 Gabriella Brown Hallamshi     5:37
  6 Nola Jakuc Rotherham A     5:40
  7 Lucy Holland Holmfirth     5:44
  8 Katie Buckley Keighley&     5:48
  9 Lilia Harris Rotherham A     5:49
  = Mischa Walsh Rotherham A     5:49


